


A CHORUS LINE 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director/Choreographer: Sam Hooper 

Assistant Director/Choreographer: Phoebe Panaretos 

Musical Director: Dave Rose 

Dance Captains: Ben Davis & Isabelle Parker 

Vocal Captain: Dora Pletikosa 

Zach Michael Parker 

Cassie Maia Hawkins 

Mike Samuel King 

Greg George Pratt 

Sheila Sophie Fleet 

Bobby Stuart Jenkins 

Bebe Lucy Holcroft 

Judy Chloe Roberts 

Richie Micah Ansah 

Al Sam Parsons 

Kristine Jasmin Haughey 

Paul Kieron O’Donnell 

Val Trulie May Liard-Streeter 

Connie Yuen Kiu Chan                                     

Diana Dora Pletikosa 

Maggie Megan Richer 

Mark Jack Armistead 

Don Jack Clements 

Laura Zoe Elliott 

Ensemble Yasmin Attree Faloona, Pearl Castor Willox, Molly 

Coles, Ben Davis, Amelia Dommett, Sophie Drake, 

James Evans, Eloy Holguera-Lopez, Lana Lord, Elliot 

Lucas, Larissa MacDonald, Eve Milner, Isabelle    

Parker, Kitty Sheppard, Eve Spence, Liberty Mae 

Thompson, Madde Underdown, Elysia Whitworth 

 



    

    

    

    

    

Jack Clements                                   

(he/him) 

Trulie May Liard-Streeter              

(Trulie May Liard)                                   

(she/her) 

Samuel King                                 

(Sam Jamison)                                   

(he/him) 

Stuart Jenkins                                   

(he/him) 

Eloy Holguera Lopez                        

(Eloy Holguera López)                        

(he/him) 

Lucy Holcroft                                   

(she/her) 

Maia Hawkins                                   

(she/her) 

Jasmin Haughey                                   

(she/her) 

Sophie Fleet                                   

(she/her) 

Ben Davis                                 

(Ben Bartlett)                          

(he/him) 

Yuen Kiu Chan                                    

(she/her) 

Pearl Castor Willox                                   

(she/her) 

Yasmin Attree-Faloona                                   

(she/her) 

Molly Coles                               

(Molly Sutton)                                   

(she/her) 

Jack Armistead                                   

(he/him) 

Zoe Elliott                                    

(Zoe Addison)                                   

(she/her) 

James Evans                        

(James White)                                

(he/him) 

Sophie Drake                                   

(she/her) 

Amelia Dommett                                   

(she/her) 

Micah Ansah                                   

(he/him) 



    

    

    

    

    

Lana Lord                                   

(she/her) 

Kieron O’Donnell                                   

(they/he) 

Eve Milner                                    

(Evie Jean)                                     

Isabelle Parker                     

(Izzy Parker)                            

(she/her) 

Michael Parker                    

(Michael Kirby)                          

(he/him) 

Elliot Lucas                                   

(he/him) 

Dora Pletikosa                                   

(she/her) 

Larissa McDonald                      

(Larissa Mai McDonald)                                   

(she/her) 

Sam Parsons                                   

(he/him) 

George Pratt                          

(George Baker)                                 

(he/him) 

Chloe Roberts                         

(Chloe Riley)                              

(she/her) 

Megan Richer                                   

(she/her) 

Kitty Sheppard                                   

(she/her) 

Liberty Mae Thompson        

(Liberty Thompson)                                  

(she/her) 

Eve Spence                                   

(she/her) 

Elysia Whitworth                                   

(she/her) 

Madde Underdown                                   

(she/her) 



Bird College Production Team 

Producer/Principal & Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager/Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Scheduling/Assistant to Principal & Artistic Director: Jessica Levin 

Costume Designer: Georgy Baratashvili 

Sound Designer: Dickson Cossar 

Sound Operator: Ryan Anstey 

Sound No.2: Lou Venn 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Emily Holloway 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Androniki Koshi 

Follow Spots: Amy Smethurst & Thomas Watson 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers: Show Works LTD 

Lighting Hire: STLS 

 

Band 

Musical Director/Keys 2: Dave Rose 

Keys 1: Llŷr Simon 

Drums: Ian Whitehead 

Percussion: Alice Angliss 

Bass: Annie Blake 

Reed 1: Rupert Widdows 

Reed 2: Thomas Conroy 

Reed 3: Michael Madigan 

Trumpet 1: Jacob Rosenberg 

Trumpet 2: Tom Harrison 

Trombone: Simon Walker 

Keys Programming: Joe Hood 

 



Thank you for watching!                                                                                                      

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates please 

contact the Principal & Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on: 

Email—luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk 

Telephone—020 3846 0314 

Chief Executive Officer 

Shirley Coen 

BA (Hons), FRSA 

Principal and Artistic Director 

Luis De Abreu 

MA, PGCE, FRSA 


